LSG T670, LSP T670, LOP T670, LYG T670
Multi TOPLED ®
Lead (Pb) Free Product - RoHS Compliant
Nicht für Neuentwicklungen / Not for New  Designs
2012-04-20 1
Besondere Merkmale
• Gehäusetyp:  weißes P-LCC-4 Gehäuse,
farbloser klarer Verguss

In order to ensure availability, single wavelength groups will not be orderable.
Bestellinformation
Ordering Information
Typ
Type
Emissions-
farbe
Color of Emission
Lichtstärke 1) Seite 15
Luminous Intensity 1) page 15
IF = 10 mA
IV (mcd)
Bestellnummer
Ordering Code
color 1 color 2
LSG T670-JL-1+JL-1 super-red / green 4.5 ... 18.0 4.5 ... 18.0 Q65110A2437
LSP T670-HK-1+GJ-1 super-red / pure green 2.8 ... 11.2 1.8 ... 7.1 Q65110A2438
LOP T670-JL-1+GJ-1 orange / pure green 4.5 ... 18.0 1.8 ... 7.1 Q65110A2436
LYG T670-JL-1+JL-1 yellow / green 4.5 ... 18.0 4.5 ... 18.0 Q65110A2440
LSG T670, LSP T670, LOP T670, LYG T670
2012-04-20 3
Grenzwerte
Maximum Ratings